Supplier

Solution Diesel

Type

Facture
Facture
Facture
Facture
Facture
Facture
Facture
Facture
Facture
Facture
Facture

Ville de L’ile Dorval | Town of Dorval Island
Contracts of more than $2,000 totalling more than $25,000 by supplier

Reference

S18-001
S18-003
S18-009
S18-011
S18-015
S18-020
S18-029
S18-040
S18-052
S18-068
S18-074

From 2018-01-01 to 2018-12-31

Status

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Resolution

Date

01/09
01/02
04/05
04/19
05/02
05/07
05/21
06/08
08/21
10/22
11/02

Description

Ferry engine
Ferry engine
Generator Rental
Engine wash
Launch/Prop
Emergency Service
Oil Change

Oil Change

Oil Change

Oil Change
Winterize Motor

Amnount

$27,837.75
$4,951.19
$1,868.34
$1,267.02
$1,365.33
$1,791.08
$531.76
$996.83
$638.40
$660.53
$454.15

$42,362.38



